
 

Mount Notre Dame High School 2021 Volleyball Schedule 

Date  Day  Opponent  Freshman               JV    Varsity  

Aug. 7  Saturday  Scrimmage 

Aug. 14  Saturday  Scrimmage - Columbus *  *  * 

Aug. 24  Tuesday  Roger Bacon (Fr only) 4:30pm  

Aug. 28  Saturday   TSUA Invitational      * 

            * 

            * 

Aug. 31  Tuesday  Ursuline   4:30pm  5:30pm  6:30pm 

Sept. 2  Thursday St. Ursula  4:30pm  5:30pm  6:30pm 

Sept. 7  Tuesday  Seton   4:30pm  5:30pm  6:30pm 

Sept. 9  Thursday Roger Bacon (Fr only) 4:30pm 

Sept. 10  Friday  LIVT       * 

            *    

Sept. 11  Saturday         * 

            * 

            * 

Sept. 11  Saturday  Ursuline (JV makeup from 8/31)  10:00am 

Sept. 14  Tuesday  Mercy McAuley  4:30pm  5:30pm  6:30pm 

Sept. 16  Thursday  St. Ursula  4:30pm  5:30pm  6:30pm 

Sept. 18  Saturday  LIVT – Freshman &JV 4 matches (TBD) 2 matches (TBD) 

Sept. 21  Tuesday  Ursuline   4:30pm  5:30pm  6:30pm 

Sept. 23  Thursday Mercy McAuley  4:30pm  5:30pm  6:30pm 

Sept. 24  Friday  Columbus Invitational     6:00pm start 

            TBD   

Sept. 25  Saturday  Columbus Invitational 11:00am  12:00pm  9:00am 

        12:00pm  1:00pm  TBD 

        1:30pm  2:30pm 

Sept. 30  Thursday Seton   4:30pm  5:30pm  6:30pm 

Oct. 2  Saturday  Sacred Heart  10:00am  11:00am 

Oct. 4  Monday  CHCA     4:30pm 

Oct. 7  Thursday Western Brown  4:30pm 

Oct. 8  Friday  ESPN Tournament      5:00pm PST  

Oct. 9  Saturday  ESPN Tournament      (TBD) 

Oct. 12  Tuesday  St. Ursula (JV only)   5:30pm 

Oct. 14  Thursday  Western Brown  4:30pm 

Oct. 16  Saturday  GGCL Tournament (Fr and JV)       

 

*denotes GGCL match          
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